TDS513 ISSUE6 08/15 www.cmp-products.com
C
M
P
 I
N
D
U

See cable gland selection table below for full NPT & Metric thread
ordering references
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
Ordering Reference Male Thread Female Thread
20A2RC1RA M20 M20
20A2RC1RA031 M20 1/2” NPT
20A2RC1RA03131 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT
20A2RC1RA03101 1/2” NPT M20
Cable Gland
Size
Available Entry Threads “C” (Alternate Metric Thread Lengths
Available) Overall Cable